WINCHESTER COLLEGE CHAPEL
10 — 17 November 2019

Sunday 10
X)

Monday 11

Tuesday 12

9.45am

9.45am

10.15am

10.15am

11.00am

8.20am

5.30pm

Remembrance Sunday
Faith Circles SLT

Holy Mass School

Remembrance Service
(Coll, A,B,C,D, E)
Anthem: Greater love hath no man (John Ireland)

Chapel

Remembrance Service New Hall
F G HLK

Act of Remembrance War Cloister

JP Morning Service Chapel

Evensong Chapel

Responses: Leighton

Psalm: 42

Canticles: Plainsong

Lessons: Daniel 5:1-12; Revelation 6
Anthem: Lo, the full, final sacrifice (Finzi)
Hymn: 308

Wednesday 13  8.20am

Thursday 14

Friday 15

Saturday 16

Sunday 17
)

5.30pm

7.30pm

8.20am

7.15pm

8.30am
9.45am
9.45am
9.45am

8.15pm

MP & V*Bk Motning Setvice Chapel
No Service
Glee Club, Chapel Choir & Cathedral
Music Club Concert
VI"Bk Morning Service Chapel
Compline Chapel
Second Sunday before Adpent
BCP Communion Setvice Chapel
Sung Eucharist Chapel
Faith Circles SLT
Holy Mass School
Evening Service Chapel



