

WINCHESTER COLLEGE CHAPEL

10 – 17 November 2019

Sunday 10 (X)	Remembrance Sunday			Wednesday 13	8.20am	MP & V th Bk Morning Service	Chapel
	9.45am	Faith Circles	SLT				
	9.45am	Holy Mass	School	Thursday 14	5.30pm	No Service	
	10.15am	Remembrance Service (Coll, A, B, C, D, E)	Chapel		7.30pm	Glee Club, Chapel Choir & Music Club Concert	Cathedral
	Anthem: Greater love hath no man (John Ireland)			F:1 45	0.20	MithD1 M	C1 1
	10.15am	Remembrance Service (F, G, H, I, K)	New Hall	Friday 15	8.20am	VI th Bk Morning Service	Chapel
	11.00am	,	War Cloister	Saturday 16	7.15pm	Compline	Chapel
Monday 11	8.20am	JP Morning Service	Chapel	Sunday 17 (Y)	Second Sunday before Advent		
		•	•		8.30am	BCP Communion Service	Chapel
Tuesday 12	5.30pm	Evensong Responses: Leighton	Chapel		9.45am	Sung Eucharist	Chapel
		Psalm: 42 Canticles: Plainsong			9.45am	Faith Circles	SLT
		Lessons: Daniel 5:1-12; Revelation 6)		9.45am	Holy Mass	School
		Anthem: Lo, the full, final sacrifice (Fi Hymn: 308	nzi)		8.15pm	Evening Service	Chapel